PlayNo Forename

1

0 NOoO O~ WNDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Gavin
Ryan
Chris
Darius
Matt
Craig
Stewart
John
Sean
Michael
Peter
Scott
Kevin
Calum
Simon
Tomasz
Conor
Matthew
Keith
Bradley
Keith
Patrick
Colin
Dean
Roman
Steve
Brian
Matt
Ryan
Stephen
Josh
Ryan
Aaron
Declan
Ryan
Nathan
Josh
Ryan
Gary
Ernest
Marcus
Craig
Daniel
Jamie
John
Pawel
Peter
Rory
Joe
Robert
Paul
Shaun
Adam
Noor
Rob
Leo
Brian
Blair
Nick

Surname
RUMGAY
JENKINS
DORAN
KNIGHT
WARE
HOWIESON
CRAWFORD
MURPHY
DOHERTY
MARSDEN
GRAHAM
BARTON
DOLDER
MAIN
NOUTCH
RZESZOTKO
EDWARDS
DODDS
WILLIAMS
EVANS
KNOX
THOMAS
DALGLEISH
CUNDY
DORYN
COWLEY
JOHNS
OUTHWAITE
FARRELL
GREEN
ROBINSON
FELLOWS
BEECH
OBRIEN
OYLER
THOMAS
BAND
STOCKHAM
WATSON
MPUNDU
REYNOLDS
FEARGRIEVE
SWIERCZYNSKI
DAVIES
MAGNALL
ORZECHOWSKI
WILKINSON
SCOTT
KILLORAN
GAVIN

BECK
SLATER
FEARGRIEVE
OWADALLY
OWEN
VEINSREIDER
DEVEREUX
FOWLER
GILMOUR

Competitors (numerical list)

Cty
SCO
WAL
Np
Sy
Ha
SCO
SCO
IRL
SCO
WAL
IRL
SCO
La
SCO

Ch
WAL
Ys
La
Bu
IRL
WAL
SCO
WAL

Bu
Ch

IRL
Ch
Bd
St
Ch
IRL
WAL
WAL
JEY

Ch
Ys

Ng
POL
Sp
IMN
La

Sx
Ch
IRL

St
Ng

Sy
IRL
sSco
St

Rating
4256
4153
4132
4087
3300
3289
3114
3091
3055
2971
2790
2734
2728
2652
2626
2601
2586
2560
2522
2470
2460
2415
2378
2316
2236
2205
2191
2164
2055
1913
1876
1864
1833
1818
1804
1802
1802
1801
1761
1724
1707
1676
1660
1641
1631
1626
1625
1597
1571
1562
1546
1515
1501
1483
1475
1439
1429
1413
1373

PlayNo Forename

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119

Andrew
Jack
Jack
Miroslav
Michael
James
Richard
George
Robert
Callum
Matthew
Matthew
Graham
Liam
Brian
Marcus
Marcin
David
lain
Scott
Liam
Jac
Dermot
lan
Helmuth
Stuart
Kris
Dariusz
Joshua
Ryan
George
Mark
Alan
Suhaib
Kin Fung
Azam
Dominic
Daniel
Alan
Andy
Dapo
Colm
Kieran
Matthew
Tom
Clayton
Ryan
Eric
Joe
Andy
Harry
Stuart
Luke
Shane
Rafal
Alex
Damian
Jody
Mathew

Surname
EAGLES
DEMPSEY
ANTHONY
VALA

HAHN
ATKINS
BEATTIE
FALCUS
BARKER
EVANS
SHAW
STEPHENS
CLEARY
ROWSON
ALLISON
MCDONNELL
DENS
WETHERILL
WOOD
FLETCHER
FLETCHER
JENKINS
TIERNEY
JOHNSTON
OSBORNE
FOWLER
FOSTER
GULBICKI
REYNOLDS
LUNN
DICKER
FIRTH
FIRTH
ABDULLAH
CHAN
MAHMOOD
GREENE
CLARKE
WALSH
FRAIN
BALOGUN
MURPHY
REILLY
LAIRD
DAVIS
BEATTIE
McCONKEY
SHEKLETON
WEBB
CULLEN
WATSON
HALLIDAY
DEMPSEY
OCONNOR
ALEKSANDRZAK
TYSON
GALKA
BEVINGTON
FAULKNER

Cty
Ch
La
Sk
Ca
Du

La
St
La
WAL

Ch
Li

Li
IRL
POL
Dv
Nd
Ch
Ch
WAL
La
SCO
Ng
SCO
IRL
Np

La

Dy

Ch
Ch
Ch
La
Ch
IRL
St

IRL
IRL
La
IRL
La
IRL
IRL
La
La
Ch
SCO
IRL
IRL

La

Wa
Ox

Rating
1241
1227
1220
1213
1179
1168
1154
1112
1100
1087
1074
1052
1037
1024
1016
1010
1010

979
906
844
826
820
759
724
673
671
667
545
418
383
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PlayNo Forename

201 Karina
202  Abbie
203  Angharad
204  Megan
205 Gillian
206  Ashley
207 Natalie
208 Nicole
209 Emma
210 Kate
211 Sarah
212 Sophie
213 Janay
214  Liz
215 Sabina
216 Cherith
217  Kelly
218 Emma
219 Janine

Surname
LEFEVRE
MILWAIN
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
EDWARDS
GIVAN
SLATER
HALL
TORKINGTON
HUGHES
BERGE
NEIL
GIBSON
MAY
DEVEREUX
GRAHAM
SKEGGS
LUDLOW
BROMLEY

Cty
Cv
Dy
WAL
WAL
SCO
IRL
St
WAL
Sx

FRA
Ng
Ch
Dv
IRL
La
Nk
IRL

Rating
2992
2754
2734
2650
2609
2607
2587
2525
2457
2399
2300
2269
2261
2082
2054
1953
1902
1787
1786

PlayNo
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

Forename
Sarah
Emily
Danielle
Rebecca
Paulina
Kate
Roxanna
Amy
Lesley
Sandra
Margaux
Sigourney
Soffi
Olivia
Amy

Jan
Hannah
Annalise
Rachael
Hannah

Surname
TIMLIN
BOLTON

DE JONG
BAYLEY
ORZECHOWSKA
ROBERTS
MILNE
HUMPHREYS
SLACK
KACZYNSKA
TSCHIRR
DUCKSBURY
JENKINS
CHURCHILL
WELLS
JOHNS
DAWSON
WALKER
SCOTT
BURROWS

Cty
IRL
Cu
WAL
IOM
La
WAL
SCO
Ng
Gs
POL
FRA
Le
WAL
Li
La
Ch
IRL
IRL
Ch
La

Rating
1691
1641
1500
1407
1342
1152
1110
1029

688
510
510
344
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Men's Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
Group 1 09:15 Group 2 09:15 Group 3 09:15 Group 4 09:15
1 Gavin RUMGAY (SCO)s1 2 Ryan JENKINS (WAL)S2 3 Chris DORAN (Np)S3 4 Darius KNIGHT (Sy)S4
25 Roman DORYN (Y) 50 Robert GAVIN (IRL) 37 Josh BAND (JEY) 107 |Ryan McCONKEY (IRL)
108  |Eric SHEKLETON (IRL) 56 Leo VEINSREIDER (Sy) 119 [Mathew FAULKNER (Ox) 32 Ryan FELLOWS (St)
68 Robert BARKER (La) 55 Rob OWEN (Y) 100 |Andy FRAIN (St) 30 Stephen GREEN (Ch)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 5 09:15 Group 6 09:15 Group 7 09:15 Group 8 09:15
5 Matt WARE (Ha)S5 6 Craig HOWIESON (SCO)S6 7 Stewart CRAWFORD (SCO)S7 8 John MURPHY (IRL)S8
88 Joshua REYNOLDS (Y) 102 [Colm MURPHY (IRL) 43 Daniel SWIERCZYNSKI (POL) 74 Brian ALLISON (Li)

60 Andrew EAGLES (Ch) 109 [Joel WEBB (La) 44 Jamie DAVIES (Sp) 117 |Damian GALKA (Y)
54 Noor OWADALLY (Mi) 76 Marcin DENS (POL) 62 Jack ANTHONY  (Sk) 61 Jack DEMPSEY (La)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 9 09:15 Group 10 09:15 Group 11 09:15 Group 12 09:15
10 Michael MARSDEN (WAL) 49 Joe KILLORAN (Ch) 29 Ryan FARRELL (IRL) 9 Sean DOHERTY (SCO)
113  |Luke DEMPSEY (IRL) 118 [Jody BEVINGTON (Wa) 59 Nick GILMOUR (St) 103 |[Kieran REILLY (IRL)

77 David WETHERILL (Dv) 58 Blair FOWLER (SCO) 38 Ryan STOCKHAM (Wa) 67 George FALCUS (St)
63 Miroslav VALA (Ca) 21 Keith KNOX (IRL) 13 Kevin DOLDER (La) 31 Josh ROBINSON  (Bd)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 13 09:15 Group 14 09:15 Group 15 09:15 Group 16 09:15
12 Scott BARTON (SCO) 15 Simon NOUTCH (Y) 28 Matt OUTHWAITE (Wa) 23 Colin DALGLEISH (SCO)
45 John MAGNALL (IMN) 53 Adam FEARGRIEVE (Ng) 41 Marcus REYNOLDS (Y) 86 Kris FOSTER (IRL)

105 [Tom DAVIS (IRL) 112 [Stuart HALLIDAY (SCO) 51 Paul BECK (K) 48 Rory SCOTT (Sx)
24 Dean CUNDY (WAL) 75 Marcus MCDONNELL (IRL) 34 Declan OBRIEN (IRL) 16 Tomasz RZESZOTKO (Ch)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:




Group 17 09:15 Group 18 09:15 Group 19 09:15 Group 20 09:15
94 Kin Fung CHAN (Ch) 33 Aaron BEECH (Ch) 46 Pawel ORZECHOWSKI (La) 17 Conor EDWARDS (WAL)
90 George DICKER (Mi) 91 Mark FIRTH (Dy) 93 Suhaib ABDULLAH (Ch) 95 Azam MAHMOOD (Ch)
18 Matthew DODDS (Ys) 92 Alan FIRTH (Y) 84 Helmuth OSBORNE (Ng) 42 Craig FEARGRIEVE (Ng)
114 [Shane OCONNOR (IRL) 99 Alan WALSH (IRL) 11 Peter GRAHAM (IRL) 14 Calum MAIN (SCO)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 21 09:15
115 [Rafal ALEKSANDRZAK (Y)

40 Ernest MPUNDU (Ys)
35 Ryan OYLER (WAL)
83 lan JOHNSTON (SCO)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Women's Singles
No Name No Name No Name No Name

Group 1 09:15 Group 2 09:15 Group 3 09:15 Group 4 09:15
201 [Karina LEFEVRE (Cv)S1 202 |Abbie MILWAIN (Dy)S2 203 |Angharad PHILLIPS (WAL)S3 204 [Megan PHILLIPS (WAL)S4
206 |Ashley GIVAN (IRL) 212 |Sophie NEIL (Ng) 223 |Rebecca BAYLEY (IOM) 229 [Sandra KACZYNSKA (POL)
216 |Cherith GRAHAM (La) 214  |Liz MAY (Dv) 213 |Janay GIBSON (Ch) 217  |Kelly SKEGGS (Nk)

210 |Kate HUGHES (Wo) 236 |Hannah DAWSON (IRL) 227 |Amy HUMPHREYS (Ng) 207 [Natalie SLATER (St)
226 |Roxanna MILNE (SCO) 230 [Margaux TSCHIRR (FRA) 215 |Sabina DEVEREUX (IRL) 209 |[Emma TORKINGTON (Sx)
211 |Sarah BERGE (FRA) 221  |Emily BOLTON (Cu) 234  |Amy WELLS (La) 220 [Sarah TIMLIN (IRL)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 5 09:15
205 |Gillian EDWARDS (SCO)

218 |[Emma LUDLOW (IRL)

228 |Lesley SLACK (Gs)

233 |Olivia CHURCHILL (Li)

208 [Nicole HALL (WAL)

237  |Annalise WALKER (IRL)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:




2013 Tees Sport Liverpool Grand Prix
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2013 Tees Sport Liverpool Grand Prix
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2013 Tees Sport Liverpool Grand Prix

Women's Singles
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Men's Band 1 Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

Group 1

Group 2

Group 3

Group 4

10 Michael MARSDEN (WAL)S1

11 Peter GRAHAM (IRL)S2

12 Scott BARTON (SCO)S3

13 Kevin DOLDER (La)S4

15  |Simon NOUTCH (Y)

17 Conor EDWARDS (WAL)

21 |Keith KNOX (IRL)

27  |Brian JOHNS (Ch)

29  |Ryan FARRELL (IRL)

18  |Matthew DODDS (Ys)

28 Matt OUTHWAITE (Wa)

24  |Dean CUNDY (WAL)

16 Tomasz RZESZOTKO (Ch)

20 Bradley EVANS (Bu)

22 |Patrick THOMAS (WAL)

23 Colin DALGLEISH (SCO)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5

14 Calum MAIN (SCO)

25 Roman DORYN (Y)

26 Steve COWLEY (Bu)

19 Keith WILLIAMS (La)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Women's Band 1 Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3

202 |Abbie MILWAIN (Dy)S1 203 |Angharad PHILLIPS (WAL)S2 204 [Megan PHILLIPS (WAL)

205 |Gillian EDWARDS (SCO) 217  |Kelly SKEGGS (Nk) 210 |Kate HUGHES (Wo)

206 |Ashley GIVAN (IRL) 214  |Liz MAY (Dv) 212 |Sophie NEIL (Ng)

209 |[Emma TORKINGTON (Sx) 216 |Cherith GRAHAM (La) 215 |Sabina DEVEREUX (IRL)

208 [Nicole HALL (WAL) 207 [Natalie SLATER (St) 213  |Janay GIBSON (Ch)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:




2013 Tees Sport Liverpool Grand Prix

Men's Band 1 Singles
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2013 Tees Sport Liverpool Grand Prix

Women's Band 1 Singles
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Men's Band 2 Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name

Group 1 09:00 Group 2 09:00 Group 3 09:00 Group 4 09:00
22 Patrick THOMAS (WAL)S1 23 Colin DALGLEISH (SCO)S2 24 Dean CUNDY (WAL)S3 25 Roman DORYN (Y)S4
38 Ryan STOCKHAM (Wa) 34 Declan OBRIEN (IRL) 28 Matt OUTHWAITE (Wa) 43 Daniel SWIERCZYNSKI (POL)

37  |losh BAND (JEY)

40 Ernest MPUNDU (Ys)

33 |Aaron BEECH (Ch)

35  |Ryan OYLER (WAL)

31  |Josh ROBINSON (Bd)

36 |Nathan THOMAS (WAL)

32 |Ryan FELLOWS (St)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 09:00

27 Brian JOHNS (Ch)

29 Ryan FARRELL (IRL)

42 Craig FEARGRIEVE (Ng)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Women's Band 2 Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name

Group 1 09:00 Group 2 09:00 Group 3 09:00 Group 4 09:00

205 |Gillian EDWARDS (SCO)S1

208 |Nicole HALL (WAL)S2

209 |Emma TORKINGTON (Sx)S3

210 |Kate HUGHES (Wo)S4

214 |Liz MAY (Dv)

217 |[Kelly SKEGGS (Nk)

225 |Kate ROBERTS (WAL)

219 |Janine BROMLEY (Y)

220 |Sarah TIMLIN (IRL)

226 |Roxanna MILNE (SCO)

218 |Emma LUDLOW (IRL)

224  |Paulina ORZECHOWSKA (La)

216 |Cherith GRAHAM (La)

215 |Sabina DEVEREUX (IRL)

227 |Amy HUMPHREYS (Ng)

229 |Sandra KACZYNSKA (POL)

222 |Danielle DEJONG (WAL)

230 [Margaux TSCHIRR (FRA)

221 |Emily BOLTON (Cu)

228 |Lesley SLACK (Gs)

223 |Rebecca BAYLEY (IOM)

\Winner:

\Winner:

\Winner:

\Winner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:




2013 Tees Sport Liverpool Grand Prix

Men's Band 2 Singles
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2013 Tees Sport Liverpool Grand Prix
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Men's Band 3 Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

Group 1

Group 2

Group 3

Group 4

30 Stephen GREEN (Ch)S1

31 |Josh ROBINSON (Bd)S2

32 Ryan FELLOWS (St)S3

33 |Aaron BEECH (Ch)s4

44  |Jamie DAVIES (Sp)

69 [Callum EVANS (WAL)

56 Leo VEINSREIDER (Sy)

59  |Nick GILMOUR (St)

65 James ATKINS (Y)

72 Graham CLEARY (Ch)

62 |lack ANTHONY (Sk)

48 Rory SCOTT (Sx)

52 |Shaun SLATER (St)

54  |Noor OWADALLY (Mi)

68 Robert BARKER (La)

46 Pawel ORZECHOWSKI (La)

\Winner: \Winner: \Winner: \Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 Group 6 Group 7 Group 8

34 Declan OBRIEN (IRL)S5

35 Ryan OYLER (WAL)S6

37 |losh BAND (JEY)S7

36 Nathan THOMAS (WAL)S8

53 |Adam FEARGRIEVE (Ng)

57 Brian DEVEREUX (IRL)

67 George FALCUS (St)

74 Brian ALLISON (Li)

61 [lack DEMPSEY (La)

73 |Liam ROWSON (Li)

76 Marcin DENS (POL)

50 |Robert GAVIN (IRL)

71 |Matthew STEPHENS (Y)

45  |John MAGNALL (IMN)

60 Andrew EAGLES (Ch)

47 Peter WILKINSON (Y)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 9 Group 10 Group 11

43 Daniel SWIERCZYNSKI (POL) 55 Rob OWEN (Y) 42 Craig FEARGRIEVE (Ng)

51 Paul BECK (K) 38 Ryan STOCKHAM (Wa) 49 Joe KILLORAN (Ch)

64 Michael HAHN (Du) 63 Miroslav VALA (Ca) 75 Marcus MCDONNELL (IRL)

70 Matthew SHAW (Y) 58 Blair FOWLER (SCO)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Women's Band 3 Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name

Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

218 |Emma LUDLOW (IRL)S1

219 |Janine BROMLEY (Y)S2

220 |Sarah TIMLIN (IRL)S3

221 |Emily BOLTON (Cu)s4

222 |Danielle DEJONG (WAL)

234 |Amy WELLS (La)

238 |Rachael SCOTT (Ch)

224  |Paulina ORZECHOWSKA (La)

230 |Margaux TSCHIRR (FRA)

236 |Hannah DAWSON (IRL)

227 |Amy HUMPHREYS (Ng)

237 |Annalise WALKER (IRL)

229 |Sandra KACZYNSKA (POL)

223 |Rebecca BAYLEY (IOM)

228 |Lesley SLACK (Gs)

226  |Roxanna MILNE (SCO)

231 |Sigourney DUCKSBURY (Le)

225 |Kate ROBERTS (WAL)

232 |Soffi JENKINS (WAL)

235 [Jan JOHNS (Ch)

\Winner:

\Winner:

\Winner:

\Winner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:




2013 Tees Sport leer'pool Grand Prix
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2013 Tees Sport Liverpool Grand Prix Women's Band 3 Singles
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Men's Band 4 Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

Group 1 09:00

Group 2 09:00

Group 3 09:00

Group 4 09:00

44 |Jamie DAVIES (Sp)S1

46 Pawel ORZECHOWSKI (La)S2

47 |Peter WILKINSON (Y)S3

48 Rory SCOTT (Sx)S4

57 Brian DEVEREUX (IRL)

80 |Liam FLETCHER (Ch)

68 Robert BARKER (La)

75 Marcus MCDONNELL (IRL)

64 Michael HAHN (Du)

86  |Kris FOSTER (IRL)

69 [Callum EVANS (WAL)

83 lan JOHNSTON (SCO)

61 [lack DEMPSEY (La)

63 Miroslav VALA (Ca)

60 Andrew EAGLES (Ch)

62 |lack ANTHONY (Sk)

\Winner: \Winner: \Winner: \Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 09:00 Group 6 09:00 Group 7 09:00 Group 8 09:00

49 Joe KILLORAN (Ch)S5

50 Robert GAVIN (IRL)S6

52 |Shaun SLATER (St)S7

53 Adam FEARGRIEVE (Ng)S8

85 Stuart FOWLER (SCO)

87 Dariusz GULBICKI (Np)

70 Matthew SHAW (Y)

58 Blair FOWLER (SCO)

78  [1ain WOOD (Nd)

82 Dermot TIERNEY (La)

84  |Helmuth OSBORNE (Ng)

65 James ATKINS (Y)

71 |Matthew STEPHENS (Y)

79 |Scott FLETCHER (Ch)

72 Graham CLEARY (Ch)

67 George FALCUS (St)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 9 09:00 Group 10 09:00

54 Noor OWADALLY (Mi) 56 Leo VEINSREIDER (Sy)

73 Liam ROWSON (Li) 74 Brian ALLISON (Li)

77 David WETHERILL (Dv) 81 Jac JENKINS (WAL)

76 Marcin DENS (POL)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Women's Band 4 Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
Group 1 09:00 Group 2 09:00

231 |[Sigourney DUCKSBURY (Le)S1 234 |Amy WELLS (La)S2

237 |Annalise WALKER (IRL) 238 |Rachael SCOTT (Ch)

232 |Soffi JENKINS (WAL) 236 |Hannah DAWSON (IRL)

235 [JanJOHNS (Ch)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
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Men's Band 5 Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

Group 1

Group 2

Group 3

Group 4

77 David WETHERILL (Dv)S1

78 |lain wooOD (Nd)s2

79 Scott FLETCHER (Ch)S3

80 Liam FLETCHER (Ch)S4

86  |Kris FOSTER (IRL)

89 Ryan LUNN (La)

119 [Mathew FAULKNER (Ox)

107 |Ryan McCONKEY (IRL)

95  |Azam MAHMOOD (Ch)

94 Kin Fung CHAN (Ch)

112 [Stuart HALLIDAY (SCO)

118 |[Jody BEVINGTON (Wa)

110 |Andy CULLEN (La)

108  |Eric SHEKLETON (IRL)

103  [Kieran REILLY (IRL)

87 Dariusz GULBICKI (Np)

\Winner: \Winner: \Winner: \Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 Group 6 Group 7 Group 8

81 Jac JENKINS (WAL)S5

82 Dermot TIERNEY (La)S6

83 lan JOHNSTON (SCO)S7

98  |Daniel CLARKE (Ch)

102 |Colm MURPHY (IRL)

97 Dominic GREENE (La)

90 George DICKER (Mi)

104 |Matthew LAIRD (La)

101 |Dapo BALOGUN (Wa)

99  |Alan WALSH (IRL)

109 |loel WEBB (La)

91  |Mark FIRTH (Dy)

93 |Suhaib ABDULLAH (Ch)

111 |Harry WATSON (Ch)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 9

85 Stuart FOWLER (SCO)

114 [Shane OCONNOR (IRL)

116 |Alex TYSON (La)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

84 Helmuth OSBORNE (Ng)S8
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Men's Band 6 Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

Group 1 09:00

Group 2 09:00

Group 3 09:00

Group 4 09:00

89 Ryan LUNN (La)S1

90 George DICKER (Mi)S2

91  |Mark FIRTH (Dy)S3

110 |Andy CULLEN (La)S4

99  |Alan WALSH (IRL)

111 |Harry WATSON (Ch)

95  |Azam MAHMOOD (Ch)

113 [Luke DEMPSEY (IRL)

118 |[Jody BEVINGTON (Wa)

116 |Alex TYSON (La)

109 |loel WEBB (La)

93 |Suhaib ABDULLAH (Ch)

119 [Mathew FAULKNER (Ox)

107 |Ryan McCONKEY (IRL)

114  [Shane OCONNOR (IRL)

108  |Eric SHEKLETON (IRL)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 09:00 Group 6 09:00 Group 7 09:00

101 |Dapo BALOGUN (Wa) 94 Kin Fung CHAN (Ch) 98 Daniel CLARKE (Ch)

106 [Clayton BEATTIE (La) 97 Dominic GREENE (La) 112 [Stuart HALLIDAY (SCO)

103 |[Kieran REILLY (IRL) 102 [Colm MURPHY (IRL) 105 [Tom DAVIS (IRL)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
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Under 21 Men's Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

Group 1

Group 2

Group 3

Group 4

17 Conor EDWARDS (WAL)S1

23 Colin DALGLEISH (SCO)S2

28 Matt OUTHWAITE (Wa)S3

29 |Ryan FARRELL (IRL)S4

44  |Jamie DAVIES (Sp)

108  |Eric SHEKLETON (IRL)

88  |Joshua REYNOLDS (Y)

49 |Joe KILLORAN (Ch)

58 Blair FOWLER (SCO)

109 |Joel WEBB (La)

97 Dominic GREENE (La)

61 [|lack DEMPSEY (La)

107 |Ryan McCONKEY (IRL)

62 |lack ANTHONY (Sk)

114  [Shane OCONNOR (IRL)

69 [Callum EVANS (WAL)

\Winner: \Winner: \Winner: \Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 Group 6 Group 7 Group 8

31 Josh ROBINSON  (Bd)S5

32 Ryan FELLOWS (St)S6

35 Ryan OYLER (WAL)S7

37 |losh BAND (JEY)S8

94 Kin Fung CHAN (Ch)

99  |Alan WALSH (IRL)

103 |Kieran REILLY (IRL)

68  |Robert BARKER (La)

105 |Tom DAVIS (IRL)

86  |Kris FOSTER (IRL)

91  |Mark FIRTH (Dy)

102  |Colm MURPHY (IRL)

89 Ryan LUNN (La)

81  |Jac JENKINS (WAL)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 9

41 Marcus REYNOLDS (Y)

67 George FALCUS (St)

113  |Luke DEMPSEY (IRL)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Under 21 Women's Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name

Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

202 |Abbie MILWAIN (Dy)s1

206 |Ashley GIVAN (IRL)S2

208 |Nicole HALL (WAL)S3

211 |Sarah BERGE (FRA)

230 |Margaux TSCHIRR (FRA)

223 |Rebecca BAYLEY (IOM)

233 |Olivia CHURCHILL (Li)

232 |Soffi JENKINS (WAL)

234  |Amy WELLS (La)

212 |Sophie NEIL (Ng)

239 |Hannah BURROWS (La)

213 |Janay GIBSON (Ch)

227 |Amy HUMPHREYS (Ng)

236 |Hannah DAWSON (IRL)

218 |Emma LUDLOW (IRL)

221  |Emily BOLTON (Cu)

220 |Sarah TIMLIN (IRL)

237 |Annalise WALKER (IRL)

\Winner:

\Winner:

\Winner:

\Winner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

209 |Emma TORKINGTON (Sx)S4
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2013 Tees Sport Liverpool Grand Prix
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Veteran Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3
16 Tomasz RZESZOTKO (Ch)S1 19 Keith WILLIAMS (La)S2 30 Stephen GREEN (Ch)
85 Stuart FOWLER (SCO) 39 Gary WATSON (Ch) 66 Richard BEATTIE (La)
92 Alan FIRTH (Y) 74 Brian ALLISON (Li) 100 |Andy FRAIN (St)
45 John MAGNALL (IMN) 228 |Lesley SLACK (Gs) 51 Paul BECK (K)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Open Doubles
No Name No Name No Name No Name
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4
1 Gavin RUMGAY (SCO)S1 3 Chris DORAN (Np)S2 9 Sean DOHERTY (SCO)S3 207 |Natalie SLATER (St)S4
6 Craig HOWIESON (SCO) 5 Matt WARE (Ha) 14 Calum MAIN (SCO) 18 Matthew DODDS (Ys)
215 |Sabina DEVEREUX (IRL) 50 Robert GAVIN (IRL) 217  |Kelly SKEGGS (Nk) 20 Bradley EVANS (Bu)
57 Brian DEVEREUX (IRL) 75 Marcus MCDONNELL (IRL) 24 Dean CUNDY (WAL) 77 David WETHERILL (Dv)
56 Leo VEINSREIDER (Sy) 101 |Dapo BALOGUN (Wa) 34 Declan OBRIEN (IRL) 83 lan JOHNSTON (SCO)
54 Noor OWADALLY (Mi) Sam HENDERSON 8 John MURPHY (IRL) 112 [Stuart HALLIDAY (SCO)
12 Scott BARTON (SCO) 110 [Andy CULLEN (La) 48 Rory SCOTT (Sx) 117 |Damian GALKA (Y)
40 Ernest MPUNDU (Ys) 119 |Mathew FAULKNER (Ox) 84 Helmuth OSBORNE (Ng) 115 [Rafal ALEKSANDRZAK (Y)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
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